	 ABB  PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING	 107
1S
FC
15
10
4
6
S
0
20
1
Dimensions (mm, inches)
—
Description
Compact selector switches are delivered in black color.
Operating
principle
Bezel Contacts Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Short handle
Black
plastic
1 0 C2SS1-10B-10 1SFA619200R1016 10 0.02
0 1 C2SS1-10B-01 1SFA619200R1046 10 0.02
1 1 C2SS1-10B-11 1SFA619200R1076 10 0.024
2 0 C2SS1-10B-20 1SFA619200R1026 10 0.024
Chrome
metal
1 0 C2SS1-30B-10 1SFA619200R3016 10 0.029
0 1 C2SS1-30B-01 1SFA619200R3046 10 0.029
1 1 C2SS1-30B-11 1SFA619200R3076 10 0.032
2 0 C2SS1-30B-20 1SFA619200R3026 10 0.032
Black
plastic
1 0 C2SS2-10B-10 1SFA619201R1016 10 0.02
0 1 C2SS2-10B-01 1SFA619201R1046 10 0.02
1 1 C2SS2-10B-11 1SFA619201R1076 10 0.024
2 0 C2SS2-10B-20 1SFA619201R1026 10 0.024
Chrome
metal
1 0 C2SS2-30B-10 1SFA619201R3016 10 0.029
0 1 C2SS2-30B-01 1SFA619201R3046 10 0.029
1 1 C2SS2-30B-11 1SFA619201R3076 10 0.032
2 0 C2SS2-30B-20 1SFA619201R3026 10 0.032
Black
plastic
1 0 C2SS3-10B-10 1SFA619202R1016 10 0.02
0 1 C2SS3-10B-01 1SFA619202R1046 10 0.02
1 1 C2SS3-10B-11 1SFA619202R1076 10 0.024
2 0 C2SS3-10B-20 1SFA619202R1026 10 0.024
Chrome
metal
1 0 C2SS3-30B-10 1SFA619202R3016 10 0.029
1 1 C2SS3-30B-11 1SFA619202R3076 10 0.032
2 0 C2SS3-30B-20 1SFA619202R3026 10 0.032
Long handle
Chrome
metal
1 0 C2SS5-30B-10 1SFA619204R3016 10 0.029
1 1 C2SS5-30B-11 1SFA619204R3076 10 0.032
—
Compact range
Non-illuminated selector switches - 2-position
C2SS1-10B-10
1S
FC
15
12
55
V
0
0
0
1
1.5  0.06" - 6  0.24"
Ø
 3
0
 1
.1
8"
Ø
 2
0
 0
.7
9"
42.5  1.67"
Ø
 2
9
 1
.1
4"
29  1.14"
C2SS3-30B-10
1S
FC
15
13
59
V
0
0
0
1
C2SS, short handle C2SS, long handle
1.5  0.06" - 6  0.24"
Ø
 3
0
 1
.1
8"
Ø
 2
0
 0
.7
9"
42  1.65" 30  1.18"
25
.5
  1
.0
0"
Contacts actuated
2-position selector switch
Contacts included,
 	 actuated in position C
	 NC	 NO	 NC	 NO
	 11	 13	 21	 23
	 12	 14	 22	 24
1 NO	 –	 1	 –	 –
2 NO	 –	 1	 –	 1
1 NC	 1	 –	 –	 –
2 NC	 1	 –	 1	 –
1 NO + 1 NC	 –	 1	 1	 –
0
4